
 
Form (1) CV 

 Personal data of the candidate 

Full Name   

Nationality   Date of birth    

Academic qualification of the candidate 

N Qualification Major Date of obtaining the qualification Entity name 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

Areas of experties of the candidate 

Period Field experiences 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Current membership in the board and committees of other joint stock companies (listed or not listed) or any 

other company regardless of its legal form  

# 
Name of the 

company  

Main 

activity  

Membership status ( 

executive, non- 

executive, Independent) 

Membership nature 

(personal capacity, a 

representative of a legal 

person) 

Committee 

membership 

Legal form 

of the 

company 

1             

2             

3             

4             

 


